
Page 1 of 2

DEALER/SHOWROOM: _ ________________________________________________

SALESPERSON: ________________________________________________________

DATE: _________________________________________________________________

PO#: _ ________________________________________________________________

SIDEMARK: ____________________________________________________________

BESPOKE UPHOLSTERED BED ORDER FORM

STEP 1  •  SELECT FRAME
Choose a bed size & height.

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
60"
66"

54"
60"
66"

50"
60"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

54"
64"
74"

*Nail trim applicable, see Step 5*Nail trim applicable, see Step 5

*Nail trim applicable, see Step 5

*Nail trim applicable, see Step 5 | by Barbara Barry

*Nail trim applicable, see Step 5 | by Thomas Pheasant

by Barbara Barry by Barbara Barry by Barbara Barry

TEAGAN BED
BAA2900Q
BAA2900K
BAA2900CK

KENNEDY BED
BAA2910Q
BAA2910K
BAA2910CK

LYRIC FULLY  
UPHOLSTERED BED

BAA2918Q
BAA2918K
BAA2918CK

LUXE FULLY  
UPHOLSTERED BED

BAA2922Q
BAA2922K
BAA2922CK

LYRIC TUFTED FULLY  
UPHOLSTERED BED

BAA2919Q
BAA2919K
BAA2919CK

PANORAMA FULLY  
UPHOLSTERED BED

BAA2920Q
BAA2920K
BAA290CK

PANORAMA TUFTED 
FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED

BAA2921Q
BAA2921K
BAA2921CK

TEAGAN TUFTED BED
BAA2901Q
BAA2901K
BAA2901CK

KENNEDY TUFTED BED
BAA2911Q
BAA2911K
BAA2911CK

CALVIN BED
BAA2905Q
BAA2905K
BAA2905CK

BLAIRE BED
BAA2902Q
BAA2902K
BAA2902CK

PARKER BED
BAA2914Q
BAA2914K
BAA2914CK

SIMONE BED
BAA2906Q
BAA2906K
BAA2906CK

BLAIRE TUFTED BED
BAA2903Q
BAA2903K
BAA2903CK

PARKER TUFTED BED
BAA2915Q
BAA2915K
BAA2915CK

ELI BED
BAA2908Q
BAA2908K
BAA2908CK

*Height increases are subject to upcharge
*Rightway fabric application will have seams on non-tufted headboards and rails



Page 2 of 2

REGULAR TAPER 2"H

Wood

Metal
*Upcharge

TALL TAPER 5"H

Wood

Metal
*Upcharge

TURNED TAPER 5"H

Wood

Metal
*Upcharge

WIDE BLOCK 2"H

Wood

Metal
*Upcharge

BLOCK 2"H

Wood

Metal
*Upcharge

Buttoned 
Tufted

Standard (Cambric)Modern 
Stitch

Upholstered (upcharge)

STEP 2  •  SELECT TUFTING ST YLE
Applicable on tufted beds only.

STEP 6  •  SELECT TRIM (OPTIONAL)
See Step 1 to determine if applicable to frame.

STEP 4  •  SELECT LEG ST YLE
Step 1 height is based on 2" foot selection. If 5" foot selected, overall height will increase by 3". Mattress height unchanged.

STEP 5  •  SELECT LEG FINISH

STEP 3  •  SELECT OUTSIDE BACK
Standard is cambric and premium is upholstered on all sides.

STEP 7  •  ORDER SUMMARY

WOOD FINISH OPTIONS

STEP 1 - FRAME, FRAME SIZE & HEIGHT:

STEP 4 - LEG STYLE:

STEP 2 - TUFTING STYLE:

STEP 5 - LEG FINISH:

STEP 3 - OUTSIDE BACK:

STEP 6 - TRIM (OPTIONAL):

METAL FINISH OPTIONS (upcharge)

Tier I Old BrassTier 2 (upcharge) Platinum NickelTier 3 (upcharge) Tier 4 (upcharge)

STANDARD OPTIONS

French Natural Nail 

Old Brass Nail

Bronze Nail

Antique Brass Nail

Bright Brass Nail 

Bright Nickel Nail

Platinum Nail

Pewter Nail

SPECIALTY

French Natural Petite Nail 

Aged Brass Reeded Small Nail

Antique Brass Hammered Large Nail

Platinum Hammered Large Nail

Oil Rubbed Bronze Grand Nail

SPACING

Head to Head

Spaced

SPACING

Head to Head

Spaced

SIZES

Small

Medium

Large

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: 		  DATE: 	 TOTAL:

STEP 8  •  CUSTOMER APPROVES ALL DIMENSIONS, DR AWINGS AND DETAILS

Note: Customer approves all dimensions, drawings and details.


	DEALERSHOWROOM: 
	SALESPERSON: 
	DATE: 
	PO: 
	SIDEMARK: 
	BAA2900Q: Off
	BAA2900K: Off
	BAA2900CK: Off
	54: Off
	64: Off
	74: Off
	BAA2910Q: Off
	BAA2910K: Off
	BAA2910CK: Off
	54_2: Off
	64_2: Off
	74_2: Off
	BAA2918Q: Off
	BAA2918K: Off
	BAA2918CK: Off
	54_3: Off
	60: Off
	66: Off
	BAA2901Q: Off
	BAA2901K: Off
	BAA2901CK: Off
	54_4: Off
	64_3: Off
	74_3: Off
	BAA2911Q: Off
	BAA2911K: Off
	BAA2911CK: Off
	54_5: Off
	64_4: Off
	74_4: Off
	BAA2919Q: Off
	BAA2919K: Off
	BAA2919CK: Off
	54_6: Off
	60_2: Off
	66_2: Off
	BAA2922Q: Off
	BAA2922K: Off
	BAA2922CK: Off
	50: Off
	60_3: Off
	BAA2905Q: Off
	BAA2905K: Off
	BAA2905CK: Off
	54_7: Off
	64_5: Off
	74_5: Off
	BAA2902Q: Off
	BAA2902K: Off
	BAA2902CK: Off
	54_8: Off
	64_6: Off
	74_6: Off
	BAA2914Q: Off
	BAA2914K: Off
	BAA2914CK: Off
	54_9: Off
	64_7: Off
	74_7: Off
	BAA2920Q: Off
	BAA2920K: Off
	BAA290CK: Off
	54_10: Off
	64_8: Off
	74_8: Off
	BAA2906Q: Off
	BAA2906K: Off
	BAA2906CK: Off
	54_11: Off
	64_9: Off
	74_9: Off
	BAA2903Q: Off
	BAA2903K: Off
	BAA2903CK: Off
	54_12: Off
	64_10: Off
	74_10: Off
	BAA2915Q: Off
	BAA2915K: Off
	BAA2915CK: Off
	54_13: Off
	64_11: Off
	74_11: Off
	BAA2921Q: Off
	BAA2921K: Off
	BAA2921CK: Off
	54_14: Off
	64_12: Off
	74_12: Off
	BAA2908Q: Off
	BAA2908K: Off
	BAA2908CK: Off
	54_15: Off
	64_13: Off
	74_13: Off
	Buttoned: Off
	Modern: Off
	Standard Cambric: Off
	Upholstered upcharge: Off
	Wood: Off
	Metal: Off
	Wood_2: Off
	Metal_2: Off
	Wood_3: Off
	Metal_3: Off
	Wood_4: Off
	Metal_4: Off
	Wood_5: Off
	Metal_5: Off
	STEP 5    SELECT LEG FINISH: Off
	Old Brass: Off
	Platinum Nickel: Off
	Tier I: 
	Tier 2 upcharge: 
	Tier 3 upcharge: 
	Tier 4 upcharge: 
	French Natural Nail: Off
	Old Brass Nail: Off
	Bronze Nail: Off
	Antique Brass Nail: Off
	Bright Brass Nail: Off
	Bright Nickel Nail: Off
	Platinum Nail: Off
	Pewter Nail: Off
	Head to Head: Off
	Spaced: Off
	French Natural Petite Nail: Off
	Aged Brass Reeded Small Nail: Off
	Antique Brass Hammered Large Nail: Off
	Platinum Hammered Large Nail: Off
	Oil Rubbed Bronze Grand Nail: Off
	Head to Head_2: Off
	Spaced_2: Off
	Small: Off
	Medium: Off
	Large: Off
	STEP 1  FRAME FRAME SIZE  HEIGHT: 
	STEP 2 TUFTING STYLE: 
	STEP 3 OUTSIDE BACK: 
	STEP 4 LEG STYLE 1: 
	STEP 5 LEG FINISH: 
	STEP 6 TRIM OPTIONAL: 
	DATE_2: 
	TOTAL: 


