

1

BESPOKE UPHOLSTERED BED ORDER FORM

(Baker		DEALER/SHOWROOM:			
Tukel	SALESPERSON:				
		DATE: PO#:			
		SIDEMARK:			
		SIDEMARK:			
STEP 1 • SELECT FRA	AME				
Choose a bed size & height.					
TEAGAN BED BAA2900Q BAA2900K	TEAGAN TUFTED BED BAA2901Q BAA2901K	BLAIRE BED BAA2902Q BAA2902K	BLAIRE TUFTED BED BAA2903Q BAA2903K		
□ BAA2900CK □ 54" □ 64" □ 74" □ *Nail trim applicable, see Step 5	□ BAA2901CK	□ BAA2902CK □ 54" □ 64" □ 74" □ *Nail trim applicable, see Step 5	□ BAA2903CK □ 54" □ 64" □ 74" ↓		
KENNEDY BED BAA2910Q BAA2910K BAA2910CK	KENNEDY TUFTED BED BAA2911Q BAA2911K BAA2911CK	PARKER BED BAA2914Q BAA2914K BAA2914CK	PARKER TUFTED BED ☐ BAA2915Q ☐ BAA2915K ☐ BAA2915CK		
↑ 54" 64" 74" ↓ *Nail trim applicable, see Step 5	↑	↑ □ 54" □ 64" □ 74" ↓	↑ □ 54" □ 64" □ 74" ↓		
LYRIC FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED BAA2918Q BAA2918K BAA2918CK	LYRIC TUFTED FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED BAA2919Q BAA2919K BAA2919CK	PANORAMA FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED BAA2920Q BAA2920K BAA290CK	PANORAMA TUFTED FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED BAA2921Q BAA2921K BAA2921CK		
↑ 54"	54" 60" 66" by Barbara Barry	↑ 54" 64" 74" ↓ by Barbara Barry	↑ 54" 64" 74" by Barbara Barry		
LUXE FULLY UPHOLSTERED BED BAA2922Q BAA2922K BAA2922CK	CALVIN BED BAA2905Q BAA2905K BAA2905CK	SIMONE BED □ BAA2906Q □ BAA2906K □ BAA2906CK ↑ □ 54"	ELI BED BAA2908Q BAA2908K BAA2908CK		
☐ 50"	☐ 54" ☐ 64"	☐ 54" ☐ 64"	☐ 54" ☐ 64"		

74"

^{*}Nail trim applicable, see Step 5 | by Thomas Pheasant

^{*}Height increases are subject to upcharge

 $[\]hbox{*Rightway fabric application will have seams on non-tufted headboards and rails}$

STEP 2 • SELECT TUFTING Applicable on tufted beds only.	STEP 3 • SELECT OUTSIDE BACK Standard is cambric and premium is upholstered on all sides.				
	odern itch	Stanc	Standard (Cambric) Upholstered (upcharge)		
STEP 4 • SELECT LEG STY Step 1 height is based on 2" foot selection. If		ll height will increase	e by 3". Mattress height ur	ochanged.	
BLOCK 2"H WIDE BLOCK	2"H REGULAF	R TAPER 2"H T	ALL TAPER 5"H	TURNED TAPER 5"H	
Wood Metal *Upcharge Wood Wood Wetal *Upcharge	☐ Wood ☐ Metal *Upchair		Wood Metal *Upcharge	Wood Metal *Upcharge	
STEP 5 • SELECT LEG FINI	SH				
WOOD FINISH OPTIONS			METAL FINISH C	OPTIONS (upcharge)	
Tier I Tier 2 (upcharge)	Tier 3 (upcharge)	Tier 4 (upcharge	Old Brass	Platinum Nickel	
STEP 6 • SELECT TRIM (O See Step 1 to determine if applicable to fram	,				
STANDARD OPTIONS SPACING		SPECIALTY		SPACING	
French Natural Nail Old Brass Nail Bronze Nail Antique Brass Nail Bright Brass Nail Bright Nickel Nail Platinum Nail Pewter Nail		French Natural Petite Nail Aged Brass Reeded Small Nail Antique Brass Hammered Large Nail Platinum Hammered Large Nail Oil Rubbed Bronze Grand Nail			
STEP 7 • ORDER SUMMAR	Υ				
STEP 1 - FRAME, FRAME SIZE & HEIGHT:	STEP 2 - TUFTING STYLE:		STEP 3 - OUTSID	STEP 3 - OUTSIDE BACK:	
STEP 4 - LEG STYLE:	STEP 5 - LEG FINISH:		STEP 6 - TRIM (C	STEP 6 - TRIM (OPTIONAL):	
STEP 8 • CUSTOMER APP	ROVES ALL DII	MENSIONS,	DRAWINGS ANI	DETAILS	

Note: Customer approves all dimensions, drawings and details.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:



DATE: _____ TOTAL: _____